February 2, 2007

USDA, Food Safety and Inspection Service

Israel - Eligible Plants Certified to Export Poultry to the United States

EstForgnNBR
0003
0005
0008
0009
0011
0014
0018
0019
0022
0026
0052
0101
0104
0106
0108
0118
0119
0186
0209
0219
0222
0223

EstName
Maof Limited
Milouoff

Off-Tov (Shan) Hodu Tov (Shan) LTD

Of Hagalil Limited

Silver Goose

Foie Gras Export Limited
Hod Hefer Limited
Soglowek (Shlomi) Limited
Tiv-Tirat Tsvi

Sunfrost Limited

Hod Lavan Limited
Maadaney Mizra
Yehiam Meat Products
Papa Goose Limited

Of-Tov Products (2001) LTD.

Hod Hefer - Meat Industry
Soglowek (Naharia) Limited
Presko Food Industries LTD
Tnuva Galil

Soglowek 2000 LTD.
Tibon-Veal Holdings Limited
Mevushelet-C.I.P. LTD
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DTListed
02/17/02
03/14/05
02/17/02
02/17/02
02/17/02
02/17/02
02/17/02
02/17/02
02/17/02
01/01/01
01/01/01
02/17/02
02/17/02
06/16/02
02/17/02
02/17/02
02/17/02
02/17/02
02/17/02
02/17/02
05/22/02
02/04/04

DTDelListed
01/03/06
01/25/05
01/25/06
11/30/05
01/25/06
01/25/06
12/07/05
01/25/06
01/25/06
01/01/02
02/17/02
01/25/06
01/25/06
01/01/03
01/25/06
01/25/06
01/25/06
01/25/06
01/25/06
01/25/06
01/25/06
01/25/06

DTRelisted
11/12/06

11/12/06

11/12/06
11/12/06

11/12/06

11/12/06

11/12/06
11/12/06



